23 Haziran 2022 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7]

1.ATESIM

2 BEYAZSEVGI

3.CANSES GULU (Kosmaz)
4 ASK BIR RUYA (Kosmaz)
5.ATESTAY (Kosmaz)
6.AVARIZ

7.BEDIZ DE FAUST
8.KADER YOLU (Kosmaz)
9.SEDOSCAN (Kosmaz)
10.ASK VE SEDA (Kosmaz)
11.BERCATORUNU (Kosmaz)
12.CAVSAKIZI (Kosmaz)
13.DEMRNAZ KiZI (Kosmaz)
14 MIRASK (Kosmaz)
15.NURSU (Kosmaz)
16.0ZSEDA (Kosmaz)

17 POZITIF KIZ (Kosmaz)
18.SARRAF GULU
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Kayitlar
SARTLI 3/DHOW/Disi
1.)60.000 ¢
1)17.250 £
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3ykd  BALKHAN- DAGYELI
3yad  KAIZBERT(RU)- LVAR
3ydd  GALBOLU- CANSES
3ykd  GUNTAY - SAHENSAH
3yad  GUNTAY - BEMRANR
3ydd  KURTE - GOKGEADA
3yad  SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - BEDIZIM
3yad SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - ASILKAYA
3yad PRER-KARACAGELIN
3yad  SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - ASKIVKAYA
3ykd BERKCAN- HEYCANBIR
3ydd  TUMOZ BEY - NEHRCAN
3yad  KAYAYUREKLI- DEMIRNAZ
3yad  GUNTAY - KARTAL GOZU
3ydd  SARRAF- NURGOZU
3yad  KAYAPNARLI- ROKOKO
3ykd  YASARCK- ERCEBACI
3ydd  SARRAF- KUBRANLR

2.)24.000 ¢
2)6.900 ¢

Siklet

60
60
60
59
59
59
57
57
57
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

Sahip
Z0L. HATUNOGLU
A FiL. KUT. DEGERLI

ELI. KAYA
BES. KAYA
FAT. KURU
BES. KAYA
KAD. KAYA
BES. KAYA
SEV. KARACA
BES. KAYA
MUS. ARSLAN
BES. KAYA
ELI. KAYA

M EM. AKYOL
AW. ASLAN
BES. KAYA
ALl FEREZL]
CEN. DOGAN

57 kg,

3.12.000 ¢
3)3450 ¢

Antrendrii
H.HATUNOGLU
HAS.YILDIRIM
VKARAKUS
ADINC
iB.B.OGULLARI
ADINC
SEB.TOPAL
ADINC
D.ERGIN
MALI KAYA
RE.ARSLAN
ADINC
V.KARAKUS
C.TURAN
E.CUKURKAS
E.CESME
SEB.TOPAL
MY.KILING

Ankara Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

HP
51
50
45
37
43
39
46
47
38
24
29
34
33

20
30
30
30

4)6.000 &
4)17254

Son6Y.
11541
1414
421564
552228
421
351633
122
1349
2234
654549
56476
43646
52783

785

737870
355634
650535

Son Kosu Tarihi

05.06.2022
11.06.2022
16.06.2022
10.06.2022
28.05.2022
16.06.2022
11.06.2022
11.06.2022
10.06.2022
14.06.2022
14.06.2022
10.06.2022
21.06.2022

11.06.2022
10.06.2022
21.06.2022
11.06.2022



